Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

2301000 CONWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6702
6703
6710
6756
6761
6781
6786
6795

6506

6510

Title | Part A

Migrant

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education School Age

Federal Preschool Special Education

Title II-A

Title 11l

ESSER Il

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

2301009 Preston & Florence Mattison Elem.
School

Title | Part D

2301663 Little Creek

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$169,360.91
$58,376.46
$272,947.11
$30,145.21
$25,292.87
$101,584.76
$77,346.50
$57,379.89
$198,648.64
$1,268,832.23

$46,026.21

$31,455.72
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